
Waitemata Riding Club Spring Dressage Day 1 - Riders over 21 years

1 Level 0:A

Back No Horse RiderSt

Sat: 11:55 am - 1:49 pm

Arena: 1

32 Midnight Express Bryan Walker11:55

37 Missie Alice Anderson12:03

57 Hes My Hobbie Brittany Edwards12:19

23 Dorian T Jacqui Coombes12:27

48 Irish Sandra Martin12:35

49 Kowhai Luke Leanne Chawla12:43

53 Gotham Bromac Claire Madden13:01

54 Zebedee II Sharon Stewart13:09

43 Tiraumea Nero Shelley Thomson13:17

34 September Morn Deborah McClurg13:25

22 Montana Gold Hilary Allen13:33

51 Fox Annalise Bennett13:41

2 Level 0:C

Back No Horse RiderSt

Sat: 11:45 am - 1:47 pm

Arena: 2

41 Mojo Hoodoo Anne Wilson11:45

39 Glentruin Tristan Christine Andrews11:53

23 Dorian T Jacqui Coombes12:01

48 Irish Sandra Martin12:09

32 Midnight Express Bryan Walker12:25

37 Missie Alice Anderson12:33

57 Hes My Hobbie Brittany Edwards12:51

34 September Morn Deborah McClurg12:59

22 Montana Gold Hilary Allen13:07

51 Fox Annalise Bennett13:15

49 Kowhai Luke Leanne Chawla13:23

53 Gotham Bromac Claire Madden13:31

43 Tiraumea Nero Shelley Thomson13:39

3 Level 1A

Back No Horse RiderSt

Sat: 11:15 am - 1:31 pm

Arena: 4

44 Don Ricardo Sharlene Bennett11:15

21 Sweet `n` Low Brigitte Leonhardi11:22

31 SG Sapphire katrina olsen11:29

28 Panhandle Gold Kim Niblett11:36

29 Indie Rock Gillian Lynn11:43

40 Sylvester Coral Morrison11:50

33 Zachary Joanne Mathews11:57

42 Willow Creek Es'pris Tiffany Mullany12:04

41 Mojo Hoodoo Anne Wilson12:11

50 Hooray Henry Libby Schultz12:18

39 Glentruin Tristan Christine Andrews12:35

25 Sir Laskar Tatjana Schmidt12:42

45 George Stephen d'Antal12:49

38 Mink DeVille Celia Pickens12:56

27 Diamond Lace Grace Warne13:03

24 Madison Avenue Hayley Jopling13:10

26 Razz Rachel Mcdonald13:17

60 Silveraad Moyra Matson13:24

4 Level 1C

Back No Horse RiderSt

Sat: 10:52 am - 1:34 pm

Arena: 3

29 Indie Rock Gillian Lynn10:52

61 Surveillance Jessie Montgomery11:00

56 MataWhero Miguel Nicky Bushnell11:08

46 Murphy Philippa La Rosa11:16

33 Zachary Joanne Mathews11:24

44 Don Ricardo Sharlene Bennett11:32

25 Sir Laskar Tatjana Schmidt11:48

28 Panhandle Gold Kim Niblett11:56

21 Sweet `n` Low Brigitte Leonhardi12:04

27 Diamond Lace Grace Warne12:22

26 Razz Rachel Mcdonald12:30

40 Sylvester Coral Morrison12:38

24 Madison Avenue Hayley Jopling12:46

60 Silveraad Moyra Matson13:02

45 George Stephen d'Antal13:10

52 Johnny Mary Hurst13:18

38 Mink DeVille Celia Pickens13:26

5 Level 2A

Back No Horse RiderSt

Sat: 9:30 am - 10:42 am

Arena: 3

30 Cash O/D Sandy Rowe9:30

62 Emily Sandra Noakes9:38

63 The Dream Weaver Michelle Barlow9:46

35 Mananui Ghost Emma Cordery9:54

64 Voulez-Vous Jennifer Bodman10:02

65 Chrialka Mode Renee Stephen10:10

46 Murphy Philippa La Rosa10:18

56 MataWhero Miguel Nicky Bushnell10:26

61 Surveillance Jessie Montgomery10:34

6 Level 2C

Back No Horse RiderSt

Sat: 10:00 am - 10:56 am

Arena: 4

30 Cash O/D Sandy Rowe10:00

66 Stoneylea Eclipse Amanda Winstanley10:07

55 Nick of Time Desiree Russell10:14
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62 Emily Sandra Noakes10:21

63 The Dream Weaver Michelle Barlow10:28

64 Voulez-Vous Jennifer Bodman10:35

65 Chrialka Mode Renee Stephen10:42

7 Level 3A

Back No Horse RiderSt

Sat: 10:20 am - 11:32 am

Arena: 1

35 Mananui Ghost Emma Cordery10:20

47 Dramatika Kelly Barnard10:28

66 Stoneylea Eclipse Amanda Winstanley10:36

55 Nick of Time Desiree Russell10:44

67 Corvado Jenny Hunt10:52

68 LCW Columbus Kristina Naden11:08

70 Karamea Mandrake Michelle Reidy11:16

71 Laurieston Gym Lee Amber Disley11:24

8 Level 3C

Back No Horse RiderSt

Sat: 10:45 am - 11:25 am

Arena: 2

70 Karamea Mandrake Michelle Reidy10:45

71 Laurieston Gym Lee Amber Disley10:53

47 Dramatika Kelly Barnard11:01

67 Corvado Jenny Hunt11:17

9 Level 4A

Back No Horse RiderSt

Sat: 9:30 am - 10:02 am

Arena: 1

72 Lumino Kim Peck9:30

73 Smarten Up Sarah Baker9:46

74 LoreNZo H Tracy Holden9:54

10 Level 4C

Back No Horse RiderSt

Sat: 10:00 am - 10:32 am

Arena: 2

72 Lumino Kim Peck10:00

73 Smarten Up Sarah Baker10:16

74 LoreNZo H Tracy Holden10:24
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